MONDAY, 06.01.2025.

Printing time:11:35

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étEfId coozatt GtLE:IEl:I;I/réIvE:IIf Géﬁj}éﬁﬂf Both Teamsto é:é? E’:’Ez

Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 180v15 | overos | overTs | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

14:0011923/PT23P |FAREN.M23 RIO A.M23 1.95|3.40|3.60(3.05|5.50|5.60| 10.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.00 | 2.30] 1.80 | 5.40 [ 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.90 | 2.60
14:00111924/PT23P |BRAGA M23 MAFRA M23 1.55|3.80|5.80(2.25/9.003.60|17.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.20 | 1.75] 1.65|3.90[2.70 | 13.0[1.78 | 2.15| 1.63 | 3.70
14:00112161/CFR  |WEHEN HEERENV. 3.15]3.70|1.95|5.00 | 3.009.00 | 5.60]|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50[4.90 | 3.99]1.95|7.25|1.75|5.10 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.25 | 1.87
15:00111789/ETH 1 |ET.INSUR. SHIRE IN. 1.57 | 3.45|6.50 1.47|2.50 | 5.00
15:00112162CFR  |AARAU SCHALKE 6.75/4.8011.3519.00| 1.77]28.02.50/2.90|1.30 | 1.80| 1.85]8.00 | 7.25|2.25 | 12.0| 1.37 | 2.45|1.52| 1.70 | 3.45 | 1.27
15:25/2997 |SAR 2 |FAISALY NEOM 4.40/3.35/1.80|7.25|2.85|14.0|5.50] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.20|7.25|6.50]2.70 | 12.0[ 1.85 | 6.25[2.05|2.703.80 | 2.10
15:25/2999 |SAR 2 |NAJMA SC ABHA 2.15]3.35|/3.15]/3.45|5.20/6.00 | 9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[3.25|2.60] 1.85 | 6.002.05 | 7.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.35
15:3011783/EGYP2|SEKKA H. BALADEYA 2.70|2.85|2.804.60 | 4.80[9.00 | 9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 5.40 2.20
15:30111790 EGYP2/ABU QAIR MOQAWLOON |3.00|2.50 | 2.65|4.80|4.509.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 5.70 2.10
15:30/3017 |[SAUC |RAED AL JABAL. 1.703.50 | 4.80|2.65|7.25|4.50| 14.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.70 | 2.00| 1.78 | 4.80 [ 2.60 | 12.0[1.87 | 2.35| 1.82| 3.20
15:5511255ARE 1 |KH.FAKKAN BANNI YAS 2.15]3.55/2.90/3.40|5.00(5.90 | 8.50]2.29| 1.55|2.40 | 2.15)2.85|2.50]1.73 | 5.00|1.92 | 7.25]1.53 | 1.75 1.83 | 2.05
16:00112149 UGA 1 |BRIGHT S. LUGAZI 2.25/3.003.30 1.41]2.70
16:0012152UGA 1 |UPDF EXPRESS 2.25|3.00 | 3.30 1.4712.50
16:0012165CFR  |PADERBORN  [HEERENV. 2.90/3.70/2.10|4.60 | 3.25]8.50 | 5.80 [ 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.10 | 3.40|1.87 | 6.75|1.75|5.10 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.05 | 1.85
16:00112286/CFR  |FEYENOORD  |[FORTUN.D. 1.7214.00|3.70|2.50 | 5.30|4.20 | 9.50 | 2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.05 | 1.87 | 1.55|3.90 | 1.97 | 7.75|1.40 | 1.62 | 1.52 | 2.00
17:00/1148 |ITA3A |PRO VERC. LUMEZZANE 2.55|2.95|2.85]4.30 | 4.90[9.00 | 9.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 {5.10 | 3.70] 2.30 | 7.75| 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.10
17:00/1150 |ITA3A |PRO PATR. ERMINIO 2.70|2.85|2.804.60|4.80]9.00 | 9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 [ 5.40 | 3.80] 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 9.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.30
17:00/1165|ITA3B |VIRTUS E. RIMINI 1.67 1 3.40|5.30[2.65|9.00|4.80|18.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.40 | 2.25]1.85|5.90{3.10 | 13.02.30|3.00|2.10 | 5.10
17:00/1169 |ITA3B |PIANESE ASCOLI 2.75|3.05|2.55]4.70 | 4.20|9.00 | 8.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.00 | 3.80 | 2.25 | 7.75|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.75 | 2.65
17:00/1170 |ITA3B |AREZZO V.PESARO 1.80|3.35|4.40[2.85|7.25]5.50| 14.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.15|2.35|1.85 | 6.25[2.70 | 12.0 | 2.05 | 2.70[2.10 | 3.80
17:00/1186 |ITA3C |PICERNO TRAPANI 2.85/3.2012.404.80|3.90]9.00 | 7.75[1.69 | 2.05|3.80| 3.00]5.20 | 3.902.20 | 8.00|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.83 | 2.45] 2.60 | 2.40
17:00/ 8907 |INDS1 |E.BENGAL MUMBAI C. 3.50/3.35/2.00]5.60|3.15]10.0 | 5.80|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 | 5.40 | 4.50|2.30 | 9.501.87 | 5.60 | 1.70 | 2.10 ] 2.60 | 1.98
17:30112153/ITWSC |ROMA W FIORENT.W 1.5014.10|5.90(2.15|9.003.20 | 20.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10|1.92 | 1.62] 1.55|3.45[2.60 | 11.0|1.60 | 1.95| 1.48 | 3.35
17:40/3000 |SAR 2 |AL JUBAIL OHOD 2.10]3.20|3.403.45|5.70(6.50 | 10.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 [ 3.90 | 2.80 ] 1.98 | 6.50 | 2.40 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.35 | 3.15
18:00111791 ENGD |SWANS.M21 COLCH.M21 1.90 | 4.00 | 3.10 | 2.75 | 4.70 2.90]1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
18:00111932ETH 1 |MECHAL H.HOSSANA 1.95|3.20 | 3.90 1.4712.50 | 5.00
18:00111933 PT23P |E.AM.M23 VIZEL.M23 3.2013.30|2.15]5.20 | 3.50|9.50 | 6.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45| 2.85]5.20 | 4.40|2.30 | 9.50| 1.95 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.35 ] 2.65 | 2.15
18:00/2996 |[SAUC |SHABAB R. AL FAIHA 1.50 | 3.80|6.50(2.30|11.0|3.50|23.0]1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|2.45|1.80]1.65|4.10[3.05|13.0|2.00 | 2.50|1.70 | 4.70
18:00| 3874 |ALG C |BISKRA MECHRIA 1.20|5.80|13.0[1.68 |23.0]2.15|65.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.55]1.92 | 1.40| 1.45 | 3.20 | 3.90 | 25.0 | 2.90 | 3.25|1.42 | 6.75
18:4511256/ARE 1 |WH.DHABI D.AL HISN 1.275.40|9.00[1.67 | 16.0]2.25|45.0|2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.52 | 1.32| 1.33 | 2.65[2.80 | 14.0 | 1.78 | 1.97 [ 1.28 | 4.60
18:4511257|/ARE 1 |WASL AL UROOBA 1.20|6.50 | 10.5|1.48 | 16.0 3.20/1.30|1.73 1.7511.87
18:45/11956/BRSPK COMER.M20 $.JOS.M20 3.05]3.35]/2.20/5.00|3.50/9.00 | 6.25]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45[4.50 | 3.70| 1.95|7.25|1.83 | 5.80 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.15| 1.95
19:00111934MALI1 |DIARRA AFE 2551295285 1.53]2.35
19:00/11935MALI1 |BOUGOUNI REAL BAM. 2.20/3.05|3.35 1.4712.50
19:00 11953 BRSPK TUPA M20 A.SAN.M20 3.2013.40/2.10/5.10|3.30]8.50 | 5.802.19 | 1.60 | 2.55| 2.4014.60 | 3.90 | 1.97 | 7.25|1.77 | 5.20 | 1.55 | 1.82]2.15 | 1.85
19:00112154 UGA 1 |VIPERS MAROONS 1.45|3.90 | 7.50 1.62]2.15
19:00[12155 BRSPK TANAB.M20 F.LUZ M20 1.83/3.60|3.90(2.80|5.80|4.60|10.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.35|2.00|1.65 | 4.20|2.15|8.00 [ 1.53 | 1.82[1.65 | 2.25
19:00(12156/BRSPK BAND.M20 B.SP M20 8.00|5.30|1.30[12.0|1.70 3.55]1.25|1.68 1.55|1.65
19:00/12166/BRSPK D.BRA.M20 H.LUZ M20 1.8513.4514.00/2.85/6.00/4.90| 10.0]2.19]1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.60 | 2.10]1.70 | 4.60[2.25]9.50 [ 1.65| 1.95]1.73 | 2.50
19:00| 5207 |GRC 1 |PANETOL. OLYMPIAK. 9.00/4.40/1.4017.0|2.05]37.0|3.10f1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.95]16.0 | 17.0| 3.50 | 20.0| 1.65 | 4.10|2.30 | 2.70 | 6.25 | 1.65
19:30/1149 |ITA3A |VICENZA PERGOLET. 1.3314.40/10.0[/1.92|19.0/2.80|38.0]|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.25 | 1.62] 1.58 | 3.90 | 3.60 | 23.0 | 2.55 | 2.80 | 1.60 | 6.50
19:30/1163 |ITA3B |TERNANA PONTEDERA 1.304.80|9.50[1.82|17.0]2.55|38.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45]1.87 | 1.50 | 1.50 | 3.25[3.40 | 19.0 | 2.15 | 2.45[1.45 | 4.10
19:30/1187 |ITA3C |FOGGIA ALTAMURA 1.90|3.30|4.00|3.05|6.75]5.70| 12.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.45|1.95 | 6.25|2.65| 11.0/1.98 | 2.60 [ 2.15 | 3.60
20:00112157|ELITP |SALZBURG BAYERN 9.00/5.80/1.25|13.0| 1.55 4.00]1.20|1.53 1.55]1.65
20:00|2929 |ISR 2 |HAP.P.T. HAP.T.A. 2.85|3.25/2.3514.70|3.809.00 | 7.50 [ 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]4.80 | 3.80|2.10 | 7.75| 2.05 | 6.75 | 1.77 | 2.25] 2.50 | 2.30
20:00/2930|ISR 2 |IRONIR. HAPOEL U. 1.50]4.00|6.00[2.15]9.50]3.25|19.0|2.29 | 1.55 | 2.40 | 2.15]1.97 | 1.65|1.57 | 3.60 [ 2.60 | 12.0 | 1.63 | 1.98 | 1.50 | 3.60
20:00|2931 ISR 2 |HAP.RISH. KFAR KAS. 3.00/3.10/2.35|5.10|3.9019.50 | 7.50 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20| 3.20 1 5.90 | 4.40|2.2510.0|2.15|7.25|1.95| 2.65 ] 2.85 | 2.50
20:00|5262 |CYP 1 |PAPHOS AEL LIM. 1.25]5.5010.0[1.72|18.0|2.25|50.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35|1.72 | 1.37] 1.38 | 3.05[ 3.60 | 17.0| 2.20 | 2.45]| 1.37 | 5.40
20:00/5329 [TUR 2 |SAKARYAS. GENCLERB. 2.40/3.15/2.903.90|4.90|7.75|9.00|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]14.10 | 3.25|2.15 | 7.25|2.25 |9.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 ] 2.50 | 2.75
21:00{11901MLT |BIRKIRK. BALZAN 1.80/3.40|4.30(2.85|7.25|5.40|13.0]1.62|2.15[4.00 | 3.15]3.15]2.35]|1.85|6.00|2.70 | 12.0 [ 1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.70
21:0011936 BRSPK|RETRO M20 VITOR.M20 5.80|3.90|1.53]9.00|2.20|17.0|3.35]|2.29| 1.55|2.40|2.15/7.00 | 6.75]2.60 | 11.0| 1.57 | 3.70 | 1.63 | 1.98 | 3.35 | 1.52
21:00[11937|MALI1 |O.CREAT. USFAS 2.30/3.00|3.20 1.4712.50
21:00[11943 BRSPK FRANC.M20 GUAR.M20 7.50|4.60|1.3712.0|1.87|33.0 | 2.55[2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 ] 9.00 | 9.00 | 2.60 | 13.0| 1.42 | 2.95|1.60 | 1.88 | 4.30 | 1.35
21:00/2914|ISR 1 |MAC.B.R. HAPOEL J. 2.35/3.00/3.10/3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0{1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 ] 4.60 | 3.45|2.25 | 7.50| 2.40 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.40
21:00|4071 |[ESP C |DEP.MIN. REAL MAD. 18.0|11.0|1.07 [ 28.0 | 1.22]165.0| 1.62|4.00 | 1.20 | 1.55 | 1.67 | 20.0 | 19.0|3.35|19.0[1.18 | 1.822.15|2.25|5.20 | 1.08
21:00|4127 |PRT 2 |BENFIC.II PORTO Il 1.85]3.45|4.00[2.85|6.00]5.10 | 10.5|2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50|2.75 | 2.20| 1.75 | 5.00 [ 2.30 | 10.0 | 1.72 | 2.05 [ 1.82 | 2.70
21:15/11954 BRSPK/BRAS.M20 CRB M20 1.7513.50 | 4.5012.70|7.00|4.60| 12.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.45|2.00] 1.70 | 4.502.30 | 11.0 | 1.68 | 2.05| 1.72 | 2.65
21:15[12158 BRSPK OP.PR M20 CRUZ M20 1.90 | 3.45/3.80[3.00|5.80|5.40|10.5]1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|2.85|2.25]1.80 | 5.20(2.35|10.01.75/2.10|1.88 | 2.70
21:30/2906 |ISR 1 |MAC.HAIFA BEITAR J. 1.7013.50 1 4.80|2.55|7.0014.00| 13.0]|2.29 1 1.55|2.40|2.15|2.25|1.92]11.63|4.10/2.30 | 11.0[1.60 | 1.97 | 1.62 | 2.50
22:00/1046 |ITASC |INTER MILAN 1.85]3.604.80[2.90|7.25|5.60|16.0]1.90 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]3.05|2.35] 1.85|5.60 [ 2.60 | 12.0[1.88 | 2.40| 1.95| 3.30
22:00[11938/ELC21 |LUTON M21 READ.M21 2.95|3.80|2.00|4.50 | 2.95 2.70/1.35/1.92 1.35]1.50
22:00 11942/ BRSPK|C.TIE.M20 OPER.M20 2.70/3.30|2.45|4.30|3.90]8.00 | 7.25[2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]3.90 | 3.20|1.90 | 6.50 | 1.83 | 5.90 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.05 | 1.98
22:15/11945 BRSPK|LINEN.M20 INT.L M20 1.9213.45|3.70(3.00|5.50|5.30 | 10.0|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40 | 2.70 | 2.20| 1.70 | 4.80| 2.15|9.50 [ 1.60 | 1.90 [ 1.77 | 2.35
23:00|2028 |[ENG 1 |WOLVERH. NOTT.FOR. 3.20/3.30|2.305.30|3.70[10.0 | 7.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05[5.80 | 4.70] 2.30 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.75 | 2.35
23:00/2168 [ENG 2 |QPR LUTON 2.50/3.15/3.004.20 | 5.10]8.50 | 10.0 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.60 | 3.45[2.20 | 7.25|2.25|10.0 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 2.85
23:15/11946 BRSPKIN.IG.M20 A.MIN M20 4.50|3.90|1.62|6.50|2.35|11.0|3.70]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.405.90 | 5.70]2.20 | 10.5[1.60 | 3.99 [ 1.67 | 1.97 | 2.55 | 1.60
23:15/4116 |PRT 1 |GIL VIC. RIO AVE 2.2013.35|3.35/3.60|5.50|7.25|10.5[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]3.90 | 3.00|2.00 | 6.75|2.35|9.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 2.90
00:1511944 BRSPK|JUVEN.M20 AM.RN M20 1.226.25|10.0[1.55|18.0]2.10|60.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 1.50 | 1.27 | 1.32 | 2.55[3.15 | 17.0 | 1.82 | 2.05 [ 1.25 | 4.80
00:3012167 BRSPK|COIMB.M20 FLUM.M20 9.00|5.40|1.2716.0| 1.70|45.0 | 2.30|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05[12.0 | 11.0]3.15|15.0| 1.38 | 2.90 | 1.90 | 2.15/4.90 | 1.33
01:00[11939/JAM 1 |TIVOLI G. PORTM.UTD 2.25/3.20/3.103.70|5.20|7.259.50 [ 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 3.05[2.05 | 7.00|2.25 |9.50 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 2.70
01:30111940 BRSPK|OESTE M20 NAUT.M20 1.1716.50 | 14.0|1.47 |25.0|1.97 | 65.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.47 | 1.22|1.30 | 2.45| 3.40 | 20.0 | 2.05 | 2.25| 1.23 | 5.40




First Hat| Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total Team 1 | Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full- 1y i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal cotomat Goels n it Haf-{Gosls s il Bofffeamsto. | Goas- f Goats~
Hour‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 1-1 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 18ov15 | over05 | over15 | over05 | over15 | gg | gghov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 | 605 | 606 | 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 612 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 620 | 524

01:3012159 BRSPK|JAC.M20 SANTO.M20 40.0115.0 1 1.01 5.80/1.10 | 1.30

01:55111947|MEX1 |QUERET.W PACHUCA W 7.00]4.301.42112.0]1.9830.0|2.80)2.29(1.55]2.40|2.15[9.00 | 8.50)2.80 |[12.0] 1.52 | 3.40 | 1.65|1.98|4.20 | 1.45

01:55111949 MEX1 |NECAXA W GUADAL.W 11.0/6.25]1.20[19.0| 1.53]65.0 | 2.05]2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.00] 14.0 | 13.0]3.40 | 19.0]1.32 | 2.65|2.15| 2.35[5.20 | 1.27

02:30 12160‘BRSPK MAZAG.M20 AT.PR M20 22.0/12.0/1.05 4.7011.15]1.40
03:4511941‘JAM1 CAVALIER WATERHOU. 2.35/3.10/3.003.90|5.10]7.50 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 1 4.40 | 3.20|2.15|7.25|2.25|10.0 | 1.95 | 2.65 ] 2.50 | 2.85
04:00111950 MEX1 |JUAREZW PUEBLA W 1.15/7.00|15.01.4325.0]1.95/65.012.70|1.40[1.97 | 1.97|1.47 |1.20]1.28 | 2.40]3.60 [ 20.02.10|2.30 [ 1.22 | 5.60

04:10111951MEX1 |AMERICA W CRUZ AZW 1.1019.00|16.01.2825.0/1.70|65.013.55|1.25|1.68 | 1.75]11.30 | 1.13]1.20 | 2.10]3.30 | 16.0 [ 2.10 | 2.20 [ 1.12| 5.00

06:0511952 MEX1 |TIGRES UW TIJUANA W 1.25]5.709.50(1.63|17.0|2.20 | 50.0)2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.50 | 1.30) 1.32 | 2.603.10 | 17.0[1.80 | 1.97 | 1.28 | 4.70

10:00|4688 |AUS 1 |MELB.CITY WEST.UTD. 2.15|3.40|3.10]3.40|5.00]5.90 | 8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.85|2.50|1.73 |5.00|1.92 |7.25|1.53 | 1.75]1.83 | 2.05




